OP \$40.00 5552993

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM533047

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jinhua Niupin E-Commerce Co., Ltd.		07/17/2019	Limited Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHEN ZHEN SHI SHAN QI KE JI YOU XIAN GONG SI	
Street Address:	1007, Building C, Gangzhilong Science and Technology Park, Longhua Street, Longhua District	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518000	
Entity Type:	Limited Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5552993	SUNMERIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Siliang Li

Address Line 1: Rm 1707, Huiyi Wealth Center, No.9

Address Line 2: Zhongxin Rd., Queshan Crossing, Longhua

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chunhua Wu
SIGNATURE:	/Chunhua Wu/
DATE SIGNED:	07/23/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=麦芽#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006700 FRAME: 0365

Author Value of the Control of the C

TRADEMARK REEL: 006700 FRAME: 0366